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ARG80130

ARG80220

ARG80181

ARG80192

ARG80171

ARG80125

ARG80156

ARG80951

ARG80909

ARG80116

ARG80700

ARG80205

ARG80191

ARG80237

ARG80204

ARG80101

ARG80196

ARG80235

ARG80112

ARG80200

ARG80234

ARG80149

ARG80223

ARG80103

ARG80197

ARG80231

ARG80107

ARG80910

ARG80232

ARG80173

ARG80123

ARG80211

ARG80245

ARG80190

ARG80120

ARG80206

ARG80241

CD40L

CXCL10

CXCL10

CXCL9

Granzyme B

ICAM1

IFN alpha

IFN alpha

IFN gamma

IFN gamma

IFN gamma

IFN gamma

IL-1 alpha

IL-1 alpha

IL-1 alpha

IL-1 beta

IL-1 beta

IL-1 beta

IL-10

IL-10

IL-10

IL-13

IL-13

IL-2

IL-2

IL-2

IL-4

IL-4

IL-4

Perforin

TGF beta

TGF beta

TGF beta

TL1A

TNF alpha

TNF alpha

TNF alpha

30 pg/ml

4 pg/ml

2 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

0.2 ng/ml

6 pg/ml

0.5 pg/ml

2pg/ml

4 pg/ml

9.9 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

30 pg/ml

4 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

4 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

30 pg/ml

0.15 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

30 pg/ml

4 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

1.6 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

0.4 pg/ml

0.8 pg/ml

30 pg/ml

20 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

15 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

8 pg/ml

30 pg/ml

Hu

Mouse

Hu

Hu

Hu

Hu

Hu

Rat

Monkey

Hu

Rat

Mouse

Hu

Rat

Mouse

Hu

Mouse

Rat

Hu

Mouse

Rat

Hu

Mouse

Hu

Mouse

Rat

Hu

Mouse

Rat

Hu

Hu

Mouse

Rat

Hu

Hu

Mouse

Rat

arigo Cat. Target Sensitivity

62.5-4000 pg/ml

7.8-500 pg/ml

3.9-250 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

0.39-25 ng/ml

11-700 pg/ml

3.12 - 100  pg/ml

3.9-250pg/ml

7.8-500 pg/ml

31.3 - 2000 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

62.5-4000 pg/ml

7.8-500 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

7.8-500 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

62.5-4000 pg/ml

0.31-20 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

62.5-4000 pg/ml

8-500 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

3.2-200 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

0.78-50 pg/ml

1.56-100 pg/ml

62.5-4000 pg/ml

39-2500 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

31.25-2000 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

15.6-1000 pg/ml

62.5-4000 pg/ml

RangeSpecies
Reactivity

ELISA Kit

ARG62931

ARG55520

ARG62793

ARG65430

ARG62931

ARG65423

ARG65427

ARG65419

ARG62887

ARG62757

ARG52744

ARG54798

ARG54702

B7.1

BTLA

CD27

CD28

CD80

CD86

CD160

CTLA4

ICAM1

LFA1

CD3

TIM-3

TLR4

MEM-233

LT27

CD28.2

MEM-233

BU63

BY55

BNI3

MEM-111

M18/2

SP7

Mouse mAb

Rabbit pAb

Mouse mAb

Mouse mAb

Monoclonal

Monoclonal

Monoclonal

Monoclonal

Mouse mAb

Rat mAb

Rabbit mAb

Rabbit pAb

Rabbit pAb

Hu

Ms, Rat

Hu

Hu, Primate

Hu

Hu

Hu

Hu

Bov, Hu, Rat

Ms

Hu, Ms, Pig, Rat

Hu, Ms

Hu, Ms

arigo Cat. Target Clone
numberClonality Reactivity

FACS, IP

WB

FACS

FACS, FuncSt, ICC/IF, IHC, IP, WB

FACS, IP

FACS, FuncSt, IHC-Fr, IP, WB

FACS, IP

FACS, IP, IHC-Fr, ICC/IF

ELISA, FACS, ICC/IF, IHC-P, IHC-Fr, WB

FACS, FuncSt, IHC-P, IHC-Fr, IP, WB

FACS, IHC-P, IHC-Fr, WB

WB

FACS, WB

Applications

Antibodies

www.arigobio.com
E : info@arigobio.com

ARG65430
CD28 antibody

Human peripheral blood 
leukocytes

ARG52744
CD3 antibody

Human tonsil tissue

ARG54798
TIM-3 antibody

ARG54702
TLR4 antibody
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